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  Online Form - Choir

Activity Name: Choir

Date/Time: Monday 4 March 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm (The Choir practises each Monday 2nd half lunch in the hall. )
Monday 11 March 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 18 March 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 25 March 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 1 April 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 8 April 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 29 April 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 6 May 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 13 May 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 20 May 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 27 May 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 3 June 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 10 June 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 17 June 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 24 June 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 1 July 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 22 July 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 29 July 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 5 August 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 12 August 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 19 August 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 26 August 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 2 September 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 9 September 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 16 September 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 23 September 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 14 October 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 21 October 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 28 October 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 4 November 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 11 November 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 18 November 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 25 November 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 2 December 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 9 December 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm
Monday 16 December 2024 1:35pm - 2:00pm

Description: Choir

Cost: $20.00

Venue: Penshurst Public School

Educational Outcomes: The choir performs at a number of functions throughout the year both in and out of school hours. The
Combined Public Schools Music Festival is the major performance, and will be held in early September. This is
an evening performance (students will be required to wear the choir T-shirt, black pants/tights and black shoes
for this performance). Further information will be given at a later date. These performances and rehearsals will
also incur a small cost for transport.

Additional Information: The Choir practises each Monday in the hall, this will continue for the whole year and regular attendance is
required. No refunds can be given for fees paid.

* indicates a required �eld


